460mm 460mm 765mm 23.75kg 28kg
580mm 580mm 840mm 32.8kg 38kg
Overall
Weight
23.75kg
32.8kg
LISTED ON GARTHSUPPORT: YES
630mm 630mm
FNR18F
1170mm
1270mm
Water pan with black gloss enamel. material steel
Ventilation knob with black phenolic
304 S/S Hanging hook
304 S/S Oven handle with plastic dipping
2.0mm 304 S/S with black nylon part,
304 S/S cooking grill
BBQ body with black gloss enamel. material 1.0mm steel
304 S/S cooking basket
Features
Total Heat Input
Gas Type
N/A N/A
N/A
N/A
Supply Pressure
NONOBBQ cover
Miscellaneous Information
FNR22F
Ø400mm
N/A
N/A
Ø505mm
N/A
N/A
Component Breakdown
Net
Weight
FNR18F
680mm
Overall Length
Assembled Dimensions
FNR22F 680mm
Overall Width
BBQ Name on Carton : FNR18F / FNR22F
Code Box
Width
Box
Height
Gross
Weight
BBQ Name on Fascia : N/A
Description Box
Length
NG Conversion
FNR22F Charcoal BBQ
Charcoal BBQ
Code Overall Height
Cooking Area
FNR18F
FNR18F/22F
PART
NUMBER FNR18F SUPPLIER CODE FNR22F SUPPLIER CODE
1 FRBS18-0101-00000-080 FRBS18-0101-00000-080
2 FRBS18-1901-09200-081 FRBS18-1901-09200-081
FRBS18-0402-04100-087 FRBS22-0402-04100-087
FRBS18-0402-04100-086 FRBS22-0402-04100-086
4 FRBS18-2001-12000-080 FRBS18-2001-12000-080
5 FRBS18-0201-09000-080 FRBS18-0201-09000-080
6 FRBS18-0501-09500-080 FRBS18-0501-09500-080
7 FRBS18-0601-09400-080 FRBS18-0601-09400-080
8 FRBS18-0701-09500-080 FRBS22-0701-09500-080
9 FRBS18-2101-09500-080 FRBS22-2101-09500-080
10 FRBS18-1301-04080-087 FRBS22-1301-04080-087
11 FRBS18-1402-04450-087 FRBS22-1402-04450-087
12 FRBS18-2202-09100-080 FRBS18-2202-09100-080
13 FRBS18-2301-22100-080 FRBS18-2301-22100-080
14 FRBS18-2402-14000-079 FRBS18-2402-14000-079
15 FRBS18-0801-09200-080 FRBS18-0801-09200-080
FRBS18-1102-04100-087 FRBS22-1102-04100-087
FRBS18-1102-04100-086 FRBS22-1102-04100-086
17 FRBS18-0901-09200-080 FRBS18-0901-09200-080
18 FRBS18-1001-09600-080 FRBS18-1001-09600-080
19 FRBS18-1702-02000-080 FRBS18-1702-02000-080
20 FRBS18-1201-00000-088 FRBS18-1201-00000-088
21 FRBS18-1801-02300-080 FRBS18-1801-02300-080
FRBS18-1502-04100-087 FRBS22-1502-04100-087
FRBS18-1502-04100-086 FRBS22-1502-04100-086
23 FRBS18-1601-11000-088 FRBS18-1601-11000-088
24 BP-FNR18F BP-FNR22F
PART NAME
Lid handle
Lid handle heat shield
Oven lid （midnight black）
Badge
Temp gauge
Hanging hook rack
Hanging hook
Cooking grill
Oven feet
Bolt pack
Oven handle
Cooking basket
Grill support bracket
Oven chamber（midnight black）
Water pan
Charcoal basket
Ventilation knob heat plate
Ventilation knob heat insulation
Oven handle bracket
Ventilation dial
3
Oven lid （Empire red）
16
Oven chamber（Empire red）
22
Oven bottom（Empire red）
Silicone grommet
Door
Door seal
Oven bottom（midnight black）
	FNR18F 22F 保修件爆炸图20180328 烤网烤篮材质为304
	FNR18F 22F parts list 2017
	FNR18F 22F 保修件爆炸图20180104 烤网烤篮材质为304
	FNR18F 22F parts list